7/14/2019

KOS 12-13 2.5K **18 Finishers** |

2019 Stettler Triathlon

Run Times/w Pace
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Name
OVIE, COREY
FULFORD, ROAN
DENNISON, DANIEL
JOHNSON, ALEXANDER
GILL, BENNETT
SHEPPARD, KYRA
HEIE, AVA
WHITBREAD, ABBY
COLEBROOK, FINN
ROLLHEISER, JONATHAN
MARENGO, ISABELLA
MARTIN, SARA
WHITE, TRISTAN
WEHNES, TOBIAS
GILLIS, AVA
HALVERSON, KYRA
SODERBURG, MASON
MERLE, MADELEINE

Bib#
173
182
183
190
185
172
174
176
187
188
171
178
186
189
177
197
181
278

Time

00:11:06.09
00:11:37.44
00:11:51.68
00:11:55.96
00:12:04.46
00:12:25.42
00:13:15.54
00:13:23.97
00:14:00.39
00:14:03.51
00:14:43.93
00:15:10.85
00:15:41.58
00:15:52.28
00:16:33.15
00:16:38.27
00:16:41.66
00:17:00.05

Category
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13F
KOS12-13M
KOS12-13F

Cat/PI
2/9
1/9
4/9
2/9
5/9
4/9
8/9
5/9
8/9
719
3/9
1/9
3/9
6/9
6/9
719
9/9
9/9

Pace /K
04:26
04:38
04:44
04:46
04:49
04:58
05:18
05:21
05:36
05:37
05:53
06:04
06:16
06:20
06:37
06:39
06:40
06:48



